HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIVE FOR INDUCTION AND SENSORLESS
PERMANENT MAGNET MOTORS
UNIDRIVE M600
UNIDRIVE M600
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
AC DRIVES
Unidrive M600 delivers increased machine performance with sensorless

IP65 & IP55 through
panel mounting kits
***See Unidrive M Options catalog for complete product details
****Shielded RS485 patch cable, CAT5e, conductive metal RJ45 connectors, XXX=cable length in
5 foot increments (max 330 ft), standard lengths are (005, 010, 015, 025 and 050)
*****Encoder module required for closed-loop induction motor control, see Unidrive M Options
catalog for further details
230 VAC, 3-Phase Input and Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Unidrive M600
Order Code*
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
HP Amps HP Amps
M600-03200050A 1.5 6.6 1 5
M600-03200066A 2 8 1.5 6.6
M600-03200080A 3 11 2 8
M600-03200106A 3 12.7 3 10.6
M600-04200137A 5 18 3 13.7
M600-04200185A 7.5 25 5 18.5
M600-05200250A 10 30 7.5 25
M600-06200330A 15 50 10 33
M600-06200440A 20 58 15 44
M600-07200610A 25 75 20 61
M600-07200750A 30 94 25 75
M600-07200830A 40 117 30 83
M600-08201160A 50 149 40 116
M600-08201320A 60 180 50 132
M600-09201760A 75 216 60 176
M600-09202190A 100 266 75 219
M600-09201760E** 75 216 60 176
M600-09202190E** 100 266 75 219
M600-10202830E** 125 325 100 283
M600-10203000E** 150 360 125 300
460 VAC, 3-Phase Input and Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Unidrive M600
Order Code*
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
HP Amps HP Amps
M600-03400025A 2 3.4 1 2.5
M600-03400031A 2 4.5 1.5 3.1
M600-03400045A 3 6.2 2 4.5
M600-03400062A 5 7.7 3 6.2
M600-03400078A 5 10.4 5 7.8
M600-03400100A 7.5 12.3 5 10
M600-04400150A 10 18.5 10 15
M600-04400172A 15 24 10 17.2
M600-05400270A 20 30 20 25.4
M600-05400300A 20 31 20 30
M600-06400350A 25 38 25 35
M600-06400420A 30 48 30 42
M600-06400470A 50 63 30 46
M600-07400660A 60 79 50 66
M600-07400770A 75 94 60 77
M600-07401000A 75 112 75 100
M600-08401340A 125 155 100 134
M600-08401570A 150 184 125 157
M600-09402000A 150 221 150 180
M600-09402240A 200 255 150 211
M600-09402000E** 150 221 150 180
M600-09402240E** 200 255 150 211
M600-10402700E** 250 320 200 270
M600-10403200E** 300 361 250 307
M600-11403770E** 350 437 300 377
M600-11404170E** 400 487 350 417
M600-11404640E** 450 507 400 464
Part No. FLI-M600  9/22
©2022 Control Techniques a Nidec Motor Corporation business. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Control Techniques has an ongoing process of development and reserves the right to change the specifications of its products without notice.
Control Techniques Americas. Registered Office: 12095 NW 39th Street, Coral Springs, FL 33065 USA